© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
LED LOW PROFILE WRAPAROUND - WNA
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
• Available in nominal 10” and 14” widths
• Economical low profile design

(120-277V)
347 - 347V
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
WNA10     LED    SS    CW    UE    EM
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description
(Accessories are field installed)
Order Number
Pendant Mount Kit (3/8” IP Stems) PMK
SS - Super Saver HO - High Output Watts
WW NW CW WW NW CW SS HO
WNA10 4475 4080 - 6745 6340 - 33 55
WNA14 - - - 6785 6680 7560 - 56
VHO - Very High Output Watts
WW NW CW VHO
WNA14 10,575 10,020 12,590 89
LIGHT OUTPUT - LED WNA
LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values may increase.
DIMENSIONS
04/12/16